INS. CASE OWNER.	Sam	CC 3 /LCR 1800	9090	Gpa3 / LKK		
Surveyor:	Awk	DOI: ASSIC	SIMENT	Date / Time : C	Hole.	
121 0 1000000			. A1	Registered in Merimen:	18/5/18	_
Pre-assign / CCU / I	CI C	2000 6		00061	a a con a	
Insured Vehicle No.	STO	7220 G	Claim No.	. 07970	174779	
Name of Insured	up	f. AL		rankl	Varan 11	
			Policy No.	3)03)	7137450	I
Insured Tel No.	21	HP:	Make / Model			
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 14518	Place of Acci	dent: Bedrik Res	sorvir hu	>
Is driver the owner?	(YES (ND)	Nature of Accident :				
If NO, Driver Name	/Age: Abdul	natural thin mal. y	NOT GIA REPO	ORT: VER / NO ; TP GIA F	EPORT: WES / NO	
Driver Tel No	989 20350	(V/L: YES/NO)	Insured Liabil	ity: 6 % Final	17 Yes/No	
SHA 77068						
INSRS: WSP: Ohe le	Nha INSRS WSP:		INSRS: WSP:		INSRS: WSP:	
Liability:	Tel: Liabilit RMKS	6.4 - 3.0	Tel: Liability:	$R \rightarrow S$	Tel: Liability:	
	KWKS	4	RMKS:	4	RMKS:	
Date/Time		-11				
2015	5411-1068-663/10	Emville 30ffer 150	4. 4.4. 19/9/4	STAGE	DATE / PI	C
CM2	CILIZANI X	The second secon		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):		
	Con Live G			Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	18	
1618 -	- OID turned	out from min	mound	Notification ltr (if non-pick Call Ol: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Ja 11416	_
1/0/10	Sent letter to		NOT TOUGH.	After call itr to Oi	10100	nai
				Documentation Check Lis	The second liverage and the se	-
111111	ra	1	02	Notification ltr (if non-picks	up)	
11/0/18 -	Mu pase to	hei kun to 40	ce	After call itr to Oi:		
	,			Authorisation To Act:		
				Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill;		-
				Car Rental Invoice:		_
				Towing Invoice		
				LTA/GIA:		
	RECEIVE	D 1 1 JUN 2018		Medical Bill:		
	IVEOLITE	2011 1 3011 2010		PIR:		
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	003	
_				LOD		
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Data/Time	Control Division		Payment Breakdown Ferr	m:	
MELINIDARI ADVICE I	Sand I mile	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:		
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:		_
	SS (days) Reduction:	9/6	Email	Call	-
Argentown to particular to the second	Date/Time: 1611	Confirm with Cecito		Email Call	k ma	
inal Liability:	W (Agreed)	Sessed) BOLA S/N No. :	9	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin :		
	55 963-51					
oss of Rental (LOR):	55 172.50 (1.1	6 days) × \$ 115.40		Mana	RENT	
	55 - (5 x			1	118	
7		-5 days)		9111	10	
OR only LOU only L	4 / h	OR + LOI [Tick only	one]			
	55 7.49			1) Claim status; Normal	Dalast/Deliveta Cont	
	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Indeper	ident)	Claim status; Normal Report Format:	7P	
	SS -	A Part and a part and a part a			324 4 428	
otal:	ss 1218.50	Global Sum SS: 1210.)D			
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 9/4/1	Confirm with: Cecilia			emo	
nyce I:	55 1210.00	Name 1: Confort	elgro Fraince	ing the lotal		
	SS	Name 2:	, ,	J		
Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:	2)			

ASSIGNMENT Vol. Mc.: SHA 74 6 B Yr Regn: Type: M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I GEI Prime Mover I Type: M.Carl M.Cycle I Bus I Van I Lorry I GEI Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or It vol. Mc.: Truck I Trailer or It vol. Mc.: Insufficient of Sp. Reading 3 / y = Lo. Tradic: Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: Colour K.M. H.L. B. L. B. F. L. B. S. I NI I I NA Englis: (Colour Na Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: (Colour Na Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: (Colour Na Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: (Colour Na Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: (Colour Na Colour Gh. ACC. Insuged I Stal I MI I NA Englis: (Colour Na (Col	REF:	
State Stat	a metr Rollin	
Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / LG1 / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / LG1 / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailer or Make:	ASS	SIGNMENT
Type::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	Udic.	Veh No: SHA 770 6B Yr Rean: May 2015
Truck / Trailer or To log Politick No: All Viorkidgens of Insured: Polity Na Claims Na Sorranswith Excess: (Clein't Record) Make of Nat. Make of	Es timate(Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Txx / Prime Mover /
Colour Sha ACC: Insuged I Stid I NI I NA Sp. Reading 3/3-6Lo Tiradic: Insuged I Stid I NI I NA Foliatory No Colaims Na Surrainsuré Excess: Colaims Na Surrainsuré I Na Na Ois Ni I Sirilin I STO Birilin or Tyre Size; F: 205 / 64 f. 6 f	OD ITPISITPRESIOD RESIEVA / INV / MV	
Sp. Reading 3/jeto Tirradio: Insuged I Stid INIT NA Insulati: Policy Na Colairus Na Sturin Insude Excess: (Clairut Record) Make of Vak (Policy Condition) Remark: The vah had commenced its Input at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Maket Value: IDAC Accident Report Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: CA J. REV I REP. 1 24 HRS Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN J OUT Data Flies Accident Report Constitution 21 J J J Prell, Report Data Flies Accident Report Data Flies Accident Report Data Flies Accident Report Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN J OUT The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collicion. Accident Report Data Flies Bat French Report Format: CRA Accident Report Data Flies Data Flies Data Flies Data Flies Bat French Report Format: CRA Accident Report Data Flies	To InspetVehicle No:	Make: Hyunder Zuo co 1685
Sp. Reading 3/jeto Tirradio: Insuged I Stid INIT NA Insulati: Policy Na Colairus Na Sturin Insude Excess: (Clairut Record) Make of Vak (Policy Condition) Remark: The vah had commenced its Input at the time of Inspection. Bal. or Maket Value: IDAC Accident Report Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: CA J. REV I REP. 1 24 HRS Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN J OUT Data Flies Accident Report Constitution 21 J J J Prell, Report Data Flies Accident Report Data Flies Accident Report Data Flies Accident Report Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN J OUT The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collicion. Accident Report Data Flies Bat French Report Format: CRA Accident Report Data Flies Data Flies Data Flies Data Flies Bat French Report Format: CRA Accident Report Data Flies	at Workship m/s	Colour Blu A/C: Insufed / Std / NI / NA
Color Na Cialins Na Surn issue Excess: (Clarif Record) Make of Vik: (Policy Ondition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No Gial / PR Seem: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or N		
Claims Na Surn in Sunk (Clant's Record) Make of Wit (Policy Condition) Remark: The weh had commenced its input at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Condistant?: Yes or No Survey Held at Dute / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure diffected due to collision. The U/C / Chas	Insured:	Eng/No:
Claims Na Surn in Sunk (Clant's Record) Make of Wit (Policy Condition) Remark: The weh had commenced its input at the time of Inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seer: Condition?: Yes or No Survey Held at Dute / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. The U/C	Policy No.	CNO: KMHLBYHMF4069188
Brake: Inordep Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modil: Nil / SiRm / STD ARIM or Tyre Size; F: 205 / 6 a / 6 R: Tyre Size;	Claims Nt.	
Modi: Nil / SRIm / STD ARIM or Tyre Size: F: 205 / 6 A / 6 Remark: The wesh sad commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repair: Dest Repair: Dest Repair: Person Contacted:	Surn insut Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Tyre Size; F: 205 / 64 / 16	(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO /	Make of Value	
Remark: The web had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or BB / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO /		Tyre Size; F: 205/66 16
repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Report Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Consistent?: Yes or No D.O.A. / / / / / D.O.A. / / / / / / D.O.A. /	(Policy Condition)	723
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est Repairs: D days: Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Reoftop or of free large from the first state of the first state		BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction President Pres	repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYOIYOKO or Hakak
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?; Yes or No Est Repairs: O2 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Dale: Person Contacted: Vehicle: TN / OUT Date / Time Action/ Instruction 2 US/ I Report Pass to? DalwTine, File Pass to? 1 DalwTine, File Reture to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$) Survey Fee: Insert Transportation: Report Format: Interview (\$) Photos Description: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action/ Instruction CROSS OF Repair: I Prell. Report Days Of Repair: I Interview (\$) Photos Ohers Cross Standard Report Survey Fee: Insert Survey Fee: Inse	Bal, or Maket Value:	Front Rear
Est Repairs: O days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction 2 Usf / a	IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. + mm R/Bal mm *
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: TN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction 2 (5 / 4	GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: Time Action/Instruction 2 \(\sqrt{s/s} \) Action \(\sqrt{s/s} \) Prell. Report Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Cool 250 270	Est Repairs: Odd days Res.: Yes or No	
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: \text{IN/OUT} Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction 2 \(\sqrt{s/s} \)	Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DAE (Lo yang)
Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Date / Time Action / Instruction AZA Propert AZA Pro	Vehicle: 'IN / OUT	0/5 /lea-
Data/Time, Filia Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1)		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
		8 A7/
Data/Time, File Pass to? I: Prell. Report Days Of Repair: 1)	195/18 (2000 11/18 400. 48/ 18	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair: Survey Fee:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		1000 1000
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
1)		
1)	Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Data/Tine, File Return to? Transportation:		
2) Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) _s+Rs_si : Interview (\$) Photos Report Format: : Tech. Invs (\$) Others Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) : Weekend (\$)	The state of the s	
: Interview (\$) Photos Report Format :	2) Add Fee	CO CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTO
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) : Weekend (\$)		; Interview (\$) Photos
	Report Format:	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
	Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
		TOTAL

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

nember of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

REGN NO. SHA7706B

MILEAGE

FUEL

Date/Time: 17.05.2018 14:10

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305161454

MER

m:

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

7010045

383 SIN MING DRIVE

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

NT CARD NO.

MODEL 1-40

MAKE HYUNDAI

YR OF MANU. 5. 2015

TARGET DATE

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069148 COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

:ident Date: 14.05.2018

'URE: 3P 14.05.18

10

ervice Advisor

ned to Service Reception upon collection

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION



Date

D & PASSED OUT BY:			
SERVICE ADVIS	OR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
gement Slip		Exit Pass	
SHA7706B	LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHA7706B	
			P.

Name of Service Advisor

To be kept by Security Guard

Signature/Date

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7706B

Aighsia CPIP)

DATE 17/5/2018



Qty	: HYUNDAI i40 Parts Description/ Labour		KK-Kalv	_	
Qij	Rear Bumper	Type	Unit Price	S	mount 603.6
	Rear Bumper Clips			5	22.0
	Real Bulliper Clips			3	22.0
	SUB TOTAL			s	625.6
	LESS 20%			5	125.1
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	500.4
					20014
	Labour Charge				200
	Panel Beating			S	280.0
	Spray Painting Charge			\$	200.0
	Wiring Charge			\$	50.0
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	1200
	TOTAL LABOUR			S	650.0
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			5	1,150.4
	Kohi (Ulay				
	Kehillay 17/5/21505h	the Repa • To resure • To depla	Consultants hence notifierer of the following: my before after apray painting, y damaged part(s) during resures are subject to confirmation	vey	nsis
	PIP Bedre Part pl	Third pa No illeg Supple is subjection	ny survey is on a windown at modification(s) is automoti nentary rami(s) must be resurved to that approved from Insura ct to that approved from Insura	Listed and	ő l
	F	Signatus Date:	edged by Repairer es		

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305161454 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd. 21/05/18 Date 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 **FINALIZATION FORM** LKK To Fax: KALVIN ANG Attn : Vehicle Reg No. : SHA7706B Date of Accident: 14-May-18 The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-AIG ASIA SLG7220G 1. The repair job shall bill to: 2. The finalized amount shall be: \$500.48 Spare Parts after List discount \$400.00 (b) Labour Charges \$900.48 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: 2 working days. 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature: : LIMTS Name KALVIN Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Amount Attached Remarks Item (Signature) Yes or No 1. Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee 5. Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 18.05.2018 Time: 12:22:12

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

: 305161454 : SHA7706B : 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 21.05.2015 DATE/TIME IN

: 17.05.2018 11:15

ACCIDENT DATE : 14.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0579-G REAR BUMPER 1 603.60 20.00 482.88

0002 04-01-0101-0111-G REAR BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

SUB-TOTAL : 500.48

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

20.00

0001 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

180.00

DATE:

0002 L R/I REVERSE SENSOR

SUB-TOTAL : 400.00

TOTAL : 900.48

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7706B

DATE 17/5/2018



	: HYUNDAI i40		KK-Kalv		
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		mount
	Rear Bumper			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Clips			S	22.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	625.60
	LESS 20%			S	125.12
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	500.48
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge			\$ \$ \$	280-01 280-01 290-01 50-01
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	12049
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	650.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL		-	S	1,150.4
	Kehi (Uay 17/5/21505h 2/20 PIP Bethe Ry pll	The Rep To resur To disput Parta pri Third pe No degre Supplements subject	o Consultants hence notice to the following: by before after spray painting of damaged parts; during resures and subject to confirmation which is so as a William Prejuit of the following in a store of the following in the store of the s	vey clice' b	.

Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 0518 / SHA7706B /CL(s	t)	ENGINEERING
Date :	30-May-18	20077 1011 0	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pts Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	CIFIC INSURANCE PTE LT		te
CHARTIS Bu	liding	Singapore 508969	www.cdge.com.sg
78 Shenton W	ay		Congany Recordation No. 198506548W
#07-16			Workshops
Singapore 079 Attn: Motor		THOUT PREJUDICE	Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
Dear Sir			Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
AND OTHER	. (1985년 1일 전 1985년 1일 전 1985년 1985년 - 19 11년 198	706B YOUR INSURED <u>SLG</u> ON <u>14.05.18</u>	7220G Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
	ner and the taxi driver concerne teir claims against the party res	d have requested and authorize	
	t was caused by the negligent ac		
TAXI OWNER		ration on behalf of the claiman	ts. Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way 963.51 Singapore 728791
1 Cost of F 2 2	days Loss of Rental @ \$ 11:	and the second s	Yishun
	Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s		230.00 S01 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 768732
	A Search Fees	\$	7.49
	lice Report Fees	\$	-
	Medical / Transporation	\$	
	The state of the s	Sub Total: \$	1,201.00
HIRER'S CLA			NAMES OF THE PARTY
72	days Loss of Income @_\$ 8	0.00_per days\$	160.00
		Total Claims : \$	1,361.00

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: a)

4 pcs.

COMFORTDELGRO

b) LTA search slip/s of : **SLG7220G**

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHA7706B

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene

() Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s

(x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

1

Friday, 1 June 2018 5:10 PM

To:

insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg; 'Eileen, May Hwee Yap'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7220G(AIG) & SHA 7706B ALONG BEDOK RESERVOIR

RD TWDS TAMPINES ON 14/05/2018

Your Ref: SLG 7220G

Our Ref: CC3/LCR18009090/K1pa3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLG 7220G(AIG) & SHA 7706B ALONG BEDOK RESERVOIR RD TWDS TAMPINES ON 14/05/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHA 7706B against your insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA7706B , SLG7220G

ON 14-May-18 11:50

ALONG

BEDOK RESERVOIR RD TWDS TAMPINES

I / We

LAU JOHNNY

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1690014A

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No .:

Taxi Number

SHA7706B

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

14-May-2018

Name of Hirer

LAU JOHNNY

Hirer NRIC

S1690014A

Signature :

Address

879 TAMPINES AVENUE 8 #07-264

520879

Contact No.

94230369

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS 1310.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHA 7706B</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>14/05/2018</u> (date) along <u>BEDOK RESERVOIR</u> <u>ROAD TWDS TAMPINES</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLG 7220G</u>.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 17/05/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner **COMFORT TRANSPORTATION**PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHA 7706B make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA 7706B (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _______ (day) of _______ (month) 20______ (year)

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

205 BRADDELL ROAD

SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breddelt Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6280 Facalmile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 506069 24 Serusio Luco Singapore 758150 363 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 Surgei Kaldut Way Singapore 738731 45 Pandan Road Singapore 606286 501 Yabun Industrial Park A Singapore 79873 330 Utx Road S Singapore 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SS 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

Description: 3P 14.05.18

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91374014 23.05.2018

HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305161454

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 21.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 17.05.2018 11:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069148

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc Net

PART REQUISITION

1 603.60 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP

10

20.00 2.20 20.00 482.88 17.60

SUB-TOTAL

500.48

JOB NATURE

0001	L	PANEL BEATING	200.00	200,00
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	180.00	180.00
0003	E.	R/I REVERSE SENSOR	20.00	20.00

SUB-TOTAL 400.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELCRID

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
91374014	963.51	Y
	91374014	91374014 963.51

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracket Road Singapore 579761 Maintine • 65 6383 6080 Faccinite + 66 6090 9755

Workshoos

55 Loyang Drive Singspore 506963 383 Sin Ming Drive Singspore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singspore 606984 24 Seroko Lóop Segapore 758156 7 Sergeli Kadul Way Singapore 758791 501 Yahun Industrial Park A Singapore 78875 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapora 408649

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W

Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE L'ID

SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA7706B

INV. NO/DATE 91374014 23.05.2018

HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305161454

HODEL I-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 21.05.2015

DATE/TIME IN 17.05.2018 11:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMFU069148

Items total

900.48

Add GST 8

7.000 %

Invoice amount

963.51

CHEWBEELENG 23.05.2018 11:43:52

Issued by Repair type

Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

DETERMINED OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CHARGED BY A DAY TO DAY MADIS IN RESPECT OF BUY MADUNT DUE AND OWING TO THE OCCUPANT BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT INDION THE OCCUPANT OF NAVMENT BE AFTER 35 DAYS FROM THE ONGOES FOR THE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91374014	963.51	
E-manage			

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18050370

Date: 23 May 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/05/2018 @ 11:50 hrs

ALONG

BEDOK RESERVOIR RD TWDS TAMPINES

INVOLVING

SLG7220G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7706B (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LAU JOHNNY IC NO S1690014A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

		The same of the sa	CH LUVY CH		
DATE		MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	10
	-	2 1 2 17 1 5	176	0150	2000
81-50	hey	- t	3.0	0530	1610
8 .50	Yan	1	99	16.53 23.4	3.4
4. 9. 18	JAHI'R	. 4	000	0530 1540	1540
15-05-18	494	1 2 3	164	16.5400.0	0.00
2.18	MATIC	7 - 4 - 7 - 7	7	0530 1530	1530
81 -50-9	NAU	214933	176	16.52	6.5200-N
2112	/R.MIN	212000	27	0530	11.25
17:05-18	750	7	٢	1118	/
15	Azerdent	33	(m)	\	1230
28	+)		

Insurance Particulars Enquiry Rv Adents Detail

5/15/2018

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLG7220G 14 May 2018 / 11:50:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

Sua 7706 B

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status							tatus			
Main	21 May 2018 17 May 2018 00:00 S\$900.4 Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt Edit Est					S\$90 Viev	0.48 w Rpt			ending for eport Cancel Cas	e J
	Main	R	eference	l (laim Deta	ils		Docume	nts	\neg	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					Created I	by adjuster]		- PANER	1000
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: 201624597K								
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.	19930382	1R					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA7706B Date of Loss: 14/05/2018 11:00 - :59 [35 Months and 23 Days From LTA Reg Date (M.							(Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 5325549594SG				Policy/Co Note No.:		0999994779 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLG7220G Policy No. D-18088936MFSH										
N-11511-0-	Excess:										
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineerir	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loya	ng Drive, 5	08969	Loyang - T	el: 6214 8300			
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia I	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-30	00	[Handled by	Kang, Sam-	PL] Sam.	.Kang@aig	.com
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311							
Adjuster:	30/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by KA	LVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	[Final	Rpt due	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compo	se Case Ma
AIG_SG	(21/05/2018):	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repor	t							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS∃				Vie	ew All S	earch Tasks	Create N	Vew Task	Complet
			Group Subjec		ler As	-		Completed O		reated O	

No results.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHA7706B (5325549594SG)

[SLG7220G]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

May 14 2018 11:00AM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Uş	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	0	Edit		
Pho	itos/Images		3 per i	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
2	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
3	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
4	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
5	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
6	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
7	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
8	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	100
9	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
10	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	Z
11	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
13	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
14	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
15	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	V
16	18/05/18 17:23	Front View Right	0	Load JPG	₩.
17	Vice programme in the		0		-
-	18/05/18 17:37	Reinspection Photo	-	Load JPG	V
18	18/05/18 17:37	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
19	18/05/18 17:37	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{A}
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age V	V
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	26/05/18 15:08	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	26/05/18 15:08	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	12/06/18 12:11	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	12/06/18 12:11	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/18 12:11	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
5	12/06/18 12:11	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	12/06/18 12:11	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	12/06/18 12:11	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	21/05/18 09:19	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	and the second second
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	V:
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

- T	EAM		
- 1	CAIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLG7220G (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)	
	SHA7706B (TP veh) 14/05/2018				
Date of Accident:					
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Ye	ag T	[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	1,231.01		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,210.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		1.50 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		1.50 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		100 a	
Others:		:\$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,210.00		
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Register	red?	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
ALL LIGHT OF THE L	egistered Worksho	p:	Agreed Liability	(%)	
B) For GIA Regist					
BOLA Liability:	100(%)			y (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability:	100(%)		Assessed Liabilit	10 No.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks	100(%)	for chain	Assessed Liabilit	10 No.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction	100(%) bility to be filled only	for chain	Assessed Liabilit	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGround	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liai Remarks Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGroup 2)	100(%) bility to be filled only on: Payee's Breakdo	for chain	Assessed Liabilit collisions and for ca	The state of the s	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/LCR18009090/K1PA3Q2

12/06/2018 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 0999994779

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA7706B

Insured Vehicle No: SLG7220G

Date of Loss:

14/05/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 5325549594SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No: **SHA7706B**

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDi (A) Make & Model:

Engine No: D4FDFU501117

Reg. Date: 21/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMFU069148

315020 km

Colour Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		500.48	500.48	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		650.00	400.00	250.00	38.46
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gro	ss Total (S\$)	1,150.48	900.48	250.00	21.73
+ GST 7.0	00/7.00% (S\$)	80.53	63.03	17.50	21.73
Nett	Amount (S\$)	1,231.01	963.51	267.50	21.73
+1	oss of Use (1.5 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
	그는 장면 하고 있다면 하는 것이 없는 것이 없는데 없었다.	보일하다면 하고면 다음 경영하면 가입니다.			

+ Car Rental (1.5 x S\$115.00/day) (S\$) 172.50 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49 1,218.50 Nett Liability (S\$)

> Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1,210.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/05/2018

Date Inspected:

17/05/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. L≃ListItem	nDisc.	specially and already theory.		
				Sub Total (S\$)	625.60	625.60
			- List Item Discount on L	Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	125.12	125.12
				Total Parts (S\$)	500.48	500.48
			Report was unsub	omitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	280.00	200.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	200.00	180.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	650.00	400.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >